ERNTE

26067

MOIE: THD ORAMWDHG O FRD, FROFERTY
O B PURS 34ES DOHTALS FROIRITARTY
AND DORFDENTAL BEOIRADDN. NIHAIL
BE U220 ONLY AS AT ROV ED BT M PLEAMT
ANT AL MO B2 STVEN DD DIIHERS OR
COMEDWIHOUT THE WRTIDN CORIERT OF
N PURPIL. REIURN TOF M PURPS FROAFILY
WIHEN EROUSRIIO.

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION | MATERIAL ary.

j 22310 DISCHARGE FLANGE FEDERALLOY 1836 1
7] 39436 SQUARE RING BLNA i
3 21122 DRIVE SCREW STAIMLESS STEEL 2
4 21162 NAME PLATE ALUMINURM 1
5 22656 PIPE PLUG 303 STAINLESS STEEL 1
3 25564 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 STAINLESS STEEL ]
7 22372 SEAL ASY 1-2100 CCS VITON ]
& 36910 ORING BUNA 1
g 38706 SEAL PLATE FEDERALLOY 1836 ]
[ 38704 ADAPTER ALUMINUM T-6 CAST 1
K 24965 CAPSCREW: 5/16-16X3/4 PATCH _|304 STAINLESS STEEL &
12 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-18X7/8 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
E 21266 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
4 23003 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 STAINLESS STEEL 1
15 25920 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC ]
& 21242 CAPSCREW HH 5/16-18 X 7/8 ___|304 STAINLESS STEEL 8
17 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/14 X 1/8 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10
B 2364 SUCTION FLANGE FEDERALLOY 1836 ]
B 21267 PIPE PLUG HH 1/4 NPT 316 STAINLESS STEEL ]
20 23022 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BUNA ]
7l 22350 HOLSING FEDERALLOY 1836 ]
72 22259 WEAR PLATE BRASS ]
73 37137 SCREW FHS 5/16-18 X 5/8 304 STAINLESS STEEL 2
24 22655 HEX JAM MUT 5/8-18 304 STAINLESS STEEL i
75 22392 [MPELLER FEDERALLOY 1836 1

UHEESE OTHERWESE NOTED

THRD ANGLEPROECIION

2 FLACE Dl 3 000
ZSFLACE DLW = 010

MP PUMES, INC.
FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, U5 A.

ANGILARDIN £ 14 s

Aolwln[aim«]a

o=

A

ERNAEET |Lat fnae, AT

DO NODTSCALE | 5F. _I‘E,I'EI.H& oo

i FMBPMP B:3-3 145TC MB FA 5.0

FARIRLAL 0TS

P ——

26067




